
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 
371 

231 

411 

33 

19 

25 

43 

44 

232 

90 

555 

48 

2 

1 

75 

45 

22 

82 

300 

281 

23 

78 

83 

85 

84 

888 

188 

93 

31 

50 

271 

88 

74 

222 

49 

Name 
Walter MARAGLIANO 

Dario LISTA 

Alessio ZENONI 

Patric MANINI 

Edoardo BRESA 

Alexandru CHIHAIA IONUT 

Giorgio CASTELLETTI 

Antonio PUGLIESE 

Davide MANUEDDU 

Filippo DI FALCO 

Riccardo ROLLO 

Stefano GABELLIERI 

Stefano RIGGI 

Lazzaro ANDRIOLA 

Giovanni BOMBARDIERI 

Fabrizio  FASSA 

Adriano PISI 

Rocco CAIVANO 

Domenico FONTANA 

Michele FALCE 

Vito CAPPONI 

Alessio TENUTA 

Andrea BELLONDI 

Mariglen LEKAJ 

Francesco FAVAZZO 

Chiara CIVARDI 

Massimiliano DE MARCO 

Andrea FALETTI 

Massimo ANDREONE 

Luca LONGO 

Michele SERVILLO 

Maximiliano GRASSO 

Simone LUPPI 

Andrea SAVALLO 

Nicolo GODINO 

Class 
P1000 

V600 

E1000 

V600 

E600 

V600 

E600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

E1000 

E600 

V1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

V1000 

E600 

V600 

E1000 

E1000 

V600 

E1000 

A600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

V1000 

V600 

A600 

E600 

E1000 

E2T 

E600 

Best Tm 
1:18.354 

1:18.547 

1:18.599 

1:19.005 

1:19.221 

1:19.471 

1:19.570 

1:19.738 

1:19.770 

1:19.998 

1:20.036 

1:20.096 

1:20.161 

1:20.504 

1:20.670 

1:20.716 

1:20.836 

1:20.962 

1:21.234 

1:21.385 

1:21.691 

1:22.000 

1:22.054 

1:22.176 

1:22.186 

1:22.190 

1:22.639 

1:22.823 

1:22.871 

1:23.250 

1:23.308 

1:23.419 

1:24.036 

1:24.712 

1:26.497 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Thriumph 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Thriumph 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Laps 
9 

5 

9 

6 

9 

6 

5 

9 

6 

10 

6 

9 

4 

7 

4 

9 

4 

9 

9 

9 

4 

9 

5 

7 

8 

9 

2 

6 

9 

9 

9 

7 

8 

4 

6 

Diff 

0.193 

0.245 

0.651 

0.867 

1.117 

1.216 

1.384 

1.416 

1.644 

1.682 

1.742 

1.807 

2.150 

2.316 

2.362 

2.482 

2.608 

2.880 

3.031 

3.337 

3.646 

3.700 

3.822 

3.832 

3.836 

4.285 

4.469 

4.517 

4.896 

4.954 

5.065 

5.682 

6.358 

8.143 

Gap 

0.193 

0.052 

0.406 

0.216 

0.250 

0.099 

0.168 

0.032 

0.228 

0.038 

0.060 

0.065 

0.343 

0.166 

0.046 

0.120 

0.126 

0.272 

0.151 

0.306 

0.309 

0.054 

0.122 

0.010 

0.004 

0.449 

0.184 

0.048 

0.379 

0.058 

0.111 

0.617 

0.676 

1.785 

Sponsor 

F 

F 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:45:01 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

19/09/2021 15:40 


